AN

TULSA PUBLIC
SCHOOLS

2023 SUMMER HVAC IMPROVEMENTS AT HALE HIGH SCHOOL

10/25/2022

Addendum # 3

This addendum is hereby a part of those documents and contracts, the same as if bound
therein and it shall supersede anything contained in the original bid manual with which it
might conflict.

Please see attached documents.

The end
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STRUCTURAL STEEL HAD BEEN DESIGNED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CODE AND
AISC SPECIFICATIONS, NINTH EDITION.

1.

RB16

RB17

RB18

RB38

STRUCTURAL STEEL SHALL MEET THE FOLLOWING REQUIREMENT

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON THE DRAWINGS.

2.
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T.P.S. HALE H.S.
HVAC SUPPORT

F1554 36
A307

ANCHOR BOLTS
STRUCTURAL BOLTS

NORTH

A. ALL WELDING SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LATEST
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